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' CATALANA Lliga Catalana Infantil 2021/2022 ' CATALANA
BENSIRES BARCELONA, 10/10/2021 - 1/5/2022 RESSIROS
Prova 60 Fem., 200m Estils Infantil Femeni
03/04/2022 Resultats
Cl. Any Temps 50E Temps Punts Lliga
13 anys
1. NAVARRO GALAN, Martina 09 C.N. Viladecans 2:27.77 2:24.68 622,00 25M VILADECANS 26/3/2022
2. SABATE GONZALEZ, Lucia 09 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:34.60 2:34.41 543,00 50M SABADELL 2/4/2022
3. GONZALEZ VEGA, Blanca 09 C.N. Viladecans 2:40.70 2:37.61 483,00 25M VILADECANS 26/3/2022
4. ROSELL DIEZ, Ona 09 C.N. Tarraco 2:42.14 2:39.05 471,00 25M TARRACO 2/4/2022
5. DELGADO GARCIANDIA, Marta 09 C.N. Matar6 2:43.41 2:40.32 460,00 25M MATARO 2/4/2022
6. CANETE MOA, Alba 09 C.N. Matar6 2:43.68 2:40.59 457,00 25M MATARO 2/4/2022
7. PADILLA GARCIA, Martina 09 C.N. Granollers 2:45.23 2:42.14 445,00 25M GRANOLLERS 27/3/2022
8. TORREJON GASCON, Laia 09 C.N. Caldes 2:46.65 2:43.56 433,00 25M GRANOLLERS 27/3/2022
9. ROMERO ANDRADE, Martina 09 C.N.Esplugues 2:47.38 2:44.29 428,00 25M MARTORELL 26/3/2022
10. PERI ROMA, Nadina 09 C.N. Tarraco 2:48.03 2:44.94 423,00 25M TARRACO 2/4/2022
11. MARIANO GOVINA, Jenifer 09 C.N. Barcelona 2:48.63 2:48.44 418,00 50M MONTJUIC 2/4/2022
12. PERAIRE HERRERA, Aina 09 C.N. Caldes 2:50.00 2:46.91 408,00 25M GRANOLLERS 27/3/2022
13. FERRER CORACHAN, Laia 09 C.N. L hospitalet 2:50.99 2:47.90 401,00 25M VILADECANS 26/3/2022
14. BOOKER LARA, Mireia 09 C.N.Premia 2:51.93 2:48.84 395,00 25M MATARO 2/4/2022
15. VIDAL SADURNI, Julia 09 C.N. Molins De Rei 2:52.03 2:51.84 394,00 50M MOLINS DE REI 26/3/2022
16. ARIAS ARANDA, Aina 09 C.N. Terrassa 2:53.27 2:53.08 386,00 50M SABADELL 2/4/2022
17. MAYOLAS VAQUERO, Carla 09 C.N. Banyoles 2:53.70 2:53.51 383,00 50M GEIEG 26/3/2022
18. VALLS RIERA, Anna 09 C.N. Barcelona 2:53.84 2:53.65 382,00 50M MONTJUIC 2/4/2022
19. GARCIA DE ALCARAZ CRESPO, Mirian 09 C.N. Cornella 2:53.91 2:53.72 381,00 50M MOLINS DE REI 26/3/2022
20. SIDERA CANO, Anna 09 C.N.Olot 2:54.13 2:53.94 380,00 50M GEIEG 26/3/2022
21. PARDILLOS FERNANDEZ, Marta 09 C.N. Tarraco 2:54.41 2:51.32 - 25M TARRACO 2/4/2022
22. PEREZ CASANOVA, Joana 09 C.N. Amposta 2:54.71 2:51.62 376,00 25M TARRACO 2/4/2022
23. DEL RIO DECABO, Carlota 09 C.N. Granollers 2:55.03 2:51.94 374,00 25M GRANOLLERS 27/3/2022
24. GONZALEZ PRAT, Carla 09 C.N. Tarrega 2:56.00 2:52.91 368,00 25M TARREGA 26/3/2022
25. BORRELL FERRERO, Alejandra 09 C.N. Catalunya 2:56.91 2:56.72 362,00 50M MONTJUIC 2/4/2022
26. CANO CAMPILLEJO, Maria 09 C.N. Vic-Etb 2:57.26 2:57.07 360,00 50M GEIEG 26/3/2022
27. SALVA DOT, Jllia 09 C.N. Vilafranca 2:59.38 2:56.29 348,00 25M IGUALADA 2/4/2022
28. QUINTANA FOLGAROLAS, Aina 09 C.N. Vic-Etb 2:59.93 2:59.74 344,00 50M GEIEG 26/3/2022
29. NICOLAU VEGAS, Berta 09 C.N.Olot 3:00.02 2:59.83 344,00 50M GEIEG 26/3/2022
30. HERNANDEZ MARTIN, Victoria 09 C.N. Granollers 3:00.13 2:57.04 - 25M GRANOLLERS 27/3/2022
31. PASTOR VALLE, Eva 09 C.N. Vvallirana 3:00.28 2:57.19 342,00 25M VILADECANS 26/3/2022
32. FREIXAS | TORRENT, Blanca 09 C.N.Banyoles 3:01.15 3:00.96 337,00 50M GEIEG 26/3/2022
33. BRINGUERET PUJADAS, Carlota 09 Fed Andorrana 3:01.35 2:58.45 336,00 25E ANDORRA 19/3/2022
34. MORRI ZAFRA, Mia 09 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 3:02.22 3:02.03 332,00 50M MONTJUIC 2/4/2022
35. FLORENCIO FERNANDEZ, Laia 09 C.N. Esplugues 3:02.27 2:59.18 331,00 25M MARTORELL 26/3/2022
36. HERNANDEZ MUNOQOZ, Ainara 09 C.N.Premia 3:03.10 3:00.01 327,00 25M MATARO 2/4/2022
37. XALABARDER ALCOBA, Gina 09 C.E. Mediterrani 3:03.50 3:03.31 325,00 50M MONTJUIC 2/4/2022
38. MUNOZ MILLAN, Bruna 09 C.N. Amposta 3:03.62 3:00.53 324,00 25M TARRACO 2/4/2022
39. SERRANO PAMIES, Paula 09 C.N. Molins De Rei 3:04.37 3:04.18 320,00 50M MOLINS DE REI 26/3/2022
40. GUIU GUAL, Aina 09 C.N. Lleida 3:04.60 3:01.51 319,00 25M INEF LLEIDA 26/3/2022
41. GALCERAN DEGEA, Farners 09 C.N. Lloret De Mar 3:05.72 3:05.53 313,00 50M GEIEG 26/3/2022
42. MARTINEZ PERRET, Ornella 09 C.N.Premia 3:05.83 3:02.74 - 25M MATARO 2/4/2022
43. ZAPATA SEOANE, Leyre 09 C.N. Vallirana 3:06.24 3:03.15 311,00 25M VILADECANS 26/3/2022
44, CUSCO JORDI, Paula 09 C.N. Vilafranca 3:06.43 3:03.34 310,00 25M IGUALADA 2/4/2022
45. ANGUERA MONTEIRA, Jana 09 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:08.95 3:08.76 297,00 50M SABADELL 2/4/2022
46. SANTOS AYATS, Berta 09 C.N.Olot 3:09.62 3:09.43 - 50M GEIEG 26/3/2022
47. BENNETT, Nela Emily 09 C.N. Vic-Etb 3:09.84 3:09.65 - 50M GEIEG 26/3/2022
48. GONZALEZ CANO, Leire 09 C.N. Vallirana 3:11.44 3:08.35 - 25M VILADECANS 26/3/2022
49. RODRIGUEZ NUNCIRA, Paula 09 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 3:11.89 3:11.70 284,00 50M GEIEG 26/3/2022
50. FARRE CAPELL, Carla 09 C.N. Tarrega 3:12.21 3:09.12 283,00 25M TARREGA 26/3/2022
51. CAURRAZE LOPEZ, Jessica 09 Fed Andorrana 3:12.78 3:09.88 280,00 25E ANDORRA 19/3/2022
52. PEREZ LOPEZ, Martina 09 C.N. Matar6 3:12.81 3:09.72 - 256M MATARO 2/4/2022
53. CABERO LOPEZ, Lucia 09 C.N. Vallirana 3:12.90 3:09.81 - 25M VILADECANS 26/3/2022
54. VEGA FLORENTINO, Faby Laura 09 C.N. Montjuic 3:14.80 3:14.61 271,00 50M MONTJUIC 2/4/2022
55. CARNE BARO, Claudia 09 C.E. Mediterrani 3:16.42 3:16.23 265,00 50M MONTJUIC 2/4/2022
56. PASCUET VALLET, Violeta 09 C.E.Agora 3:17.69 3:14.60 260,00 25M AGORA 26/3/2022
57. NADAL HUERTA, Ares 09 C.N. Tarrega 3:18.08 3:14.99 - 25M TARREGA 26/3/2022
58. RODRIGUEZ SEOANE, Maria 09 C.N. Calella 3:18.47 3:15.38 257,00 25M JUPITER 26/3/2022
59. PORTILLO GUTIERREZ, AYLEN 09 C.N. Sant Feliu 3:18.76 3:15.67 255,00 25M MARTORELL 26/3/2022
60. RODRIGUEZ NUNCIRA, Laia 09 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 3:20.44 3:20.25 249,00 50M GEIEG 26/3/2022
61. CASANELLES NADAL, Emma 09 C.N. Tarrega 3:21.54 3:18.45 - 25M TARREGA 26/3/2022
62. ARAGUNDE BELMONTE, Martina 09 C.N. Badalona 3:21.99 3:18.90 243,00 25M JUPITER 26/3/2022
63. AGUSTINA CAMI?OS, Claudia 09 C.E. Mediterrani 3:23.33 3:23.14 - 50M MONTJUIC 2/4/2022
64. TORRES FLAQUE, Ivet 09 C.E. Agora 3:24.07 3:20.98 236,00 25M AGORA 26/3/2022
65. SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, Laia 09 C.N. Badalona 3:24.12 3:21.03 236,00 25M JUPITER 26/3/2022
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CATALANA
DE NATACIO

Lliga Catalana Infantil 2021/2022
BARCELONA, 10/10/2021 - 1/5/2022

g CATALANA
DE NATACIO

Prova 60, Fem., 200m Estils, 13 anys

Cl.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

FORGAS MONCLUS, Jana

RUBIO GOMEZ DEL PULGAR, Mireia
MONTURIOL VINOLAS, Adriana
BLANCH TORRENTE, Martina
VERDUGO GARCIA, Nerea
MARTIN SALVADO, Irene

14 anys

ONDORAwWNPE

Sponsor

ROMERA AZNAR, Gemma
PLANA NAVIO, Paula
ESPINOSA ALVAREZ, Aroa
BUDI MOSQUERA, Emma
CANUT BATLLES, Carlota
ROBLES PEREZ, Martina
MARTIN SUSIN, Berta
HERREROS DE LA FUENTE, Lucia
BAUTISTA BAS, Paula
MANGAS JIMENEZ, Claudia
GARCIA EGIDO, Paula
FERRAN VILADIU, Dune
VINYETA ROCA, Bruna
REED, Peyton Grace
CLAVELL CLOTET, Mariona
ALCANTARA POZO, Maite
CARMONA MASERGAS, Paula
RODRIGUEZ BOSCH, Laura
BERNARDEZ BAGES, Oriana
FONT CANTARERO, Xenia

. MAYMI CASANOVA, Flavia
. GARRIDO SANCHEZ, Carla

MUR MONTIU, Berta
COS RUIZ, Ariadpa
GIFREU MATILLO, Ndria

. BUSQUETS RUIZ, Martina
. CRESPO CAMBON, Maria

RUIZ ORTEGA, Mariona
GARCIA PRIETO, Africa

. LOPEZ IRANZO, Aina

. PEDEMONTE PUIG, Nonna
. ANSON BARRIENTOS, Lola
. MUNTANE AYUSO, Nuria

GONZALEZ CARMONA, Mireia
BENITO CASTELLO, Mar

. MUR MONTIU, Laura

. RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Iris

. LLIVINA MONTSERRAT, Xantal
. ALCALA TRILLA, Minerva

. MIRO QUER, Marina

. CENDROS FERRER, Julia

. CARDENAS SIERRA, Noa

. ROMERO MONTES, Andrea

. ORTIZ MARTINEZ, PAULA

. PEREZ PEREIRA, Clara

. MALAGELADA DURAN, Martina
. VIDAL MORENO, Nidia

. CARABASA BALCELLS, Aina
. MORA CACERES, Flavia

ORTUNO TONDA, Alba

. LOPEZ BECERRA, Julia
. GIRO CARNAS, Nora

GALOFRE MARTINEZ, Ivet
PIJOAN PULIDO, Martina
ANAGUA MACHACA, Laura Estibaliz

. DORCA DOT, Jana
. PERAL ANGLADA, Mariona

OSORIO ORTEGA, Andrea
CRUZ RIVAS, Carla
ROSADO UDINA, Marina

. VILA DELGADO, Victoria

Sponsor Institucional

AllY Generalitat
All¥ de Catalunya
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C.N. Tortosa

C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Castellfollit
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Molins De Rei
C.P.Puigerda

C.N. Sallent
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Caldes
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Premia
C.N. L hospitalet
C.E. Inef Lleida
N.C. Torell6
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Vic-Etb
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Vic-Etb
C.N. Mataré
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Calella
GEEG

C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Caldes
C.E. Inef Lleida
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Olot

GEEG

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Premia
C.N. Calella
C.N. Figueres
C.N. Tarrega
C.N. Cornella
C.N. Lleida

C.E. Inef Lleida
C.N. Sallent
C.N. Mataré
C.N. Igualada
C.N. Figueres
C.N. Salou

C.N. Viladecans
C.N. L hospitalet
C.N. Vila-Seca
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Manresa
C.N. Cervera
C.N. Cornella
C.N. Sant Adria
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Vilafranca
GEEG

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Centelles
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Terrassa
Manyanet NC
C.N. Cerdanyola

Temps 50E

3:25.83
3:27.16
3:27.21
3:31.07
3:31.14
3:45.40

2:36.64
2:36.90
2:38.09
2:38.90
2:39.64
2:41.52
2:41.98
2:42.49
2:43.56
2:44.60
2:45.03
2:45.50
2:45.59
2:46.24
2:46.57
2:47.09
2:47.36
2:48.35
2:48.52
2:48.73
2:49.06
2:49.15
2:49.56
2:49.67
2:49.69
2:50.42
2:50.93
2:50.97
2:51.36
2:51.60
2:51.65
2:51.96
2:52.17
2:52.18
2:52.31
2:52.32
2:53.06
2:53.12
2:53.18
2:53.94
2:54.64
2:54.84
2:55.29
2:55.32
2:55.92
2:58.19
2:58.22
2:58.35
2:58.59
2:59.49
2:59.52
2:59.64
3:00.71
3:00.90
3:02.95
3:03.12
3:03.26
3:05.76
3:08.83
3:09.08
3:09.99

Temps Punts Lliga

3:22.74
3:26.97
3:27.02
3:27.98
3:30.95
3:42.50

2:33.55
2:36.71
2:37.90
2:35.81
2:39.45
2:38.43
2:38.89
2:39.40
2:43.37
2:41.51
2:41.94
2:45.31
2:45.40
2:46.05
2:46.38
2:44.00
2:47.17
2:48.16
2:45.43
2:48.54
2:48.87
2:46.06
2:46.47
2:46.58
2:49.50
2:50.23
2:50.74
2:50.78
2:48.27
2:48.51
2:48.56
2:51.77
2:49.08
2:51.99
2:49.22
2:49.23
2:49.97
2:50.03
2:50.09
2:53.75
2:51.55
2:51.75
2:52.20
2:52.23
2:55.73
2:58.00
2:55.13
2:55.26
2:58.40
2:56.40
2:56.43
2:56.55
2:57.62
3:00.71
3:02.76
3:02.93
3:00.17
3:02.67
3:08.64
3:08.89
3:06.90

Certificacions

N Entitat
j | Esportiva

b Certificada
et

230,00
226,00
225,00
213,00

175,00

25M TARRACO 2/4/2022

50M SABADELL 2/4/2022
50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

25M MARTORELL 26/3/2022
50M MOLINS DE REI 26/3/2022
25E ANDORRA 19/3/2022

25M SALLENT 26/3/2022

50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

50M SABADELL 2/4/2022
25M GRANOLLERS 27/3/2022
50M MONTJUIC 2/4/2022

25M MATARO 2/4/2022

25M VILADECANS 26/3/2022
25M INEF LLEIDA 26/3/2022
50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

25M GRANOLLERS 27/3/2022
25M IGUALADA 2/4/2022
50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

25M MATARO 2/4/2022

50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

25M JUPITER 26/3/2022

50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

50M MONTJUIC 2/4/2022

25M GRANOLLERS 27/3/2022
25M INEF LLEIDA 26/3/2022
25M INEF LLEIDA 26/3/2022
50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

50M SABADELL 2/4/2022
50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

25M IGUALADA 2/4/2022
25M MATARO 2/4/2022

25M JUPITER 26/3/2022

50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

25M TARREGA 26/3/2022
50M MOLINS DE REI 26/3/2022
25M INEF LLEIDA 26/3/2022
25M INEF LLEIDA 26/3/2022
25M SALLENT 26/3/2022

25M MATARO 2/4/2022

25M IGUALADA 2/4/2022
50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

25M TARRACO 2/4/2022

25M VILADECANS 26/3/2022
25M VILADECANS 26/3/2022
25M TARRACO 2/4/2022

50M MONTJUIC 2/4/2022

50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

25M AGORA 26/3/2022

25M TARREGA 26/3/2022
50M MOLINS DE REI 26/3/2022
25M JUPITER 26/3/2022

25M GRANOLLERS 27/3/2022
25M IGUALADA 2/4/2022
25M IGUALADA 2/4/2022
50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

50M MONTJUIC 2/4/2022

50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

25M MARTORELL 26/3/2022
25M VILADECANS 26/3/2022
50M SABADELL 2/4/2022
50M MONTJUIC 2/4/2022

25M GRANOLLERS 27/3/2022
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CATALANA
DE NATACIO

Lliga Catalana Infantil 2021/2022
BARCELONA, 10/10/2021 - 1/5/2022

g CATALANA
DE NATACIO

Prova 60, Fem., 200m Estils, 14 anys

Cl.

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

77.

79.
80.

ALFONSO AVILES, Erika
FARNOS OLIVE, carla
CLEMENTE, Clea

VINOLAS EBRI, Clara
BALCELLS GARCIA, Sofia
MONTRAVETA JO, Laia
BOSCH BOLEDA, Emma
BRAVO ROS, Carme
GIBERGUES MILLAN, Lea
LARA FERNANDEZ, Iris
MARIA CHELARIU, Diana
BOLUDA ABAD, Noelia
HERNANDEZ MOTA, Ainara
MARTINEZ COSTA, Laia
YAGUE CURTO, Maria Cinta
ARIAS HERMOSO, Paula
RUIZ MARTINEZ, Gemma
OLLE REAL, Laura
CARRERAS ROMAN, Marta

15 anys

Sponsor

SERNA IZQUIERDO, Berta
DEL CASTILLO VALERO, Ariadna
SANCHEZ GUARENO, Martina

ORTI FERNANDEZ, Ona

MURNOZ | ARMENGOU, Julia

GRAU ALBERICH, Jana

MONFORTE MILLAN, Celia

BARBERA CABELLO, Martina
CABESTANY CORBELLA, Maria
CABESTANY CORBELLA, Carla
CLOTET FERRER, Berta

TOMAS MARTIN, Amy Lee

SALA CANAS, Nuria

CARRANZA ARROYO, Lucia
SOLANELLAS PARERA, Ivet
PRUNES ARNAU, Jana

GAMEZ URBANO, Sirleyska Alejandra
HERRERA CASTILLON, Alba
MARTINEZ ORDONEZ, Berta
NARANJO VIUDEZ, Paula

. CANELLAS SEGU, Nina
. ZINCHENKO, Valeriia

PEREZ BARRANCA, Noa
ROSELL ROS, Jana
DELGADO GALLARDO, Aina

. VELERT BOLOS, Irene
. SANTAINES RUIZ, Aina

SERRANO HANDOREF, Olivia
RODRIGUEZ BARBIERI, Julia
VELASCO SANCHEZ, Odet

. CASADO GARCIA, Laura
. BANO CARDUS, Erin
. LOR FRANCH, Julia

MARTINEZ CAPARROS, Claudia
GONZALEZ PUIG, Lola

. AMARGOS PARRA, Marina
. MINGUELLA ALVAREZ, Cristina

HEID FARRAS, Venus

. BORRALLERAS COLOMER, Sara

. MONEDERO BARES, Bruna

. LEDESMA TAULATS, Iria

. GIL DE LA ENCARNACION, Irene

. LOBATO RUIZ, Emma

. PAMIES UROZ, Julia

. MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, Arantza

. LUNA ROJAS, Judit

. MORENO-PALANCAS CESTER, Andrea
. AFAN BERRIO, Lucia

Sponsor Institucional

AllY Generalitat
All¥ de Catalunya
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C.E. Agora
Cambrils C.N.
C.P.Puigerda
C.N. Centelles
C.N. Tarraco
Fed Andorrana
C.N. Cervera
C.N. Mollerusa
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Martorell
C.N. Cornella
C.E. Agora

C.N. Cornella
C.N. El Vendrell
C.N. Tortosa
C.N. L"hospitalet
C.N. El Vendrell
C.N. Cervera
C.N. El Vendrell

C.N. Mataré

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Tarraco

C.N. Tarraco

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Cervera

C.N. L hospitalet
GEEG

C.N. Cervera

C.N. Cervera

Fed Andorrana
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Mataré

C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Premia

C.N. Granollers
C.N. Vila-Seca
C.N. Vallirana
C.N. Lloret De Mar
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Sant Sadurni
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Premia

C.N. Esplugues
Fed Andorrana
C.N. Amposta
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Rubi

C.N. Lloret De Mar
C.N. Lloret De Mar
C.N. Vic-Etb

C.N. Vic-Etb

C.N. Cornella

C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Olot

C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Salou

C.N. Cornella
Cambrils C.N.

C.N. Vallirana

((E?esportcat

Temps 50E

3:10.49
3:11.38
3:11.93
3:12.56
3:13.35
3:14.16
3:14.30
3:14.52
3:15.69
3:21.41
3:26.08
3:28.94
3:29.60
3:30.95
3:30.95
3:32.98
3:32.98
3:40.98
3:51.22

2:28.49
2:32.61
2:34.49
2:34.49
2:35.44
2:37.29
2:39.57
2:41.69
2:42.07
2:42.45
2:42.87
2:43.14
2:44.13
2:44.89
2:45.09
2:45.09
2:45.50
2:45.68
2:46.10
2:46.47
2:46.49
2:46.54
2:46.67
2:47.43
2:47.85
2:48.56
2:48.75
2:49.11
2:49.17
2:49.56
2:49.80
2:49.84
2:50.44
2:50.53
2:51.44
2:51.53
2:53.01
2:54.12
2:54.21
2:54.50
2:54.59
2:54.76
2:54.89
2:56.30
2:57.89
2:58.61
3:01.72
3:01.93

Temps Punts Lliga

3:07.40
3:08.29
3:09.03
3:12.37
3:10.26
3:11.26
3:11.21
3:11.43
3:15.50
3:18.32
3:25.89
3:25.85
3:29.41
3:27.86
3:27.86
3:29.89
3:29.89
3:37.89
3:48.13

2:25.40
2:32.42
2:31.40
2:31.40
2:35.25
2:34.20
2:36.48
2:41.50
2:38.98
2:39.36
2:39.97
2:42.95
2:41.04
2:41.80
2:44.90
2:42.00
2:42.41
2:42.59
2:43.01
2:43.38
2:43.40
2:46.35
2:46.48
2:44.34
2:47.66
2:48.37
2:45.66
2:48.92
2:48.98
2:46.47
2:46.71
2:46.94
2:47.35
2:47.44
2:48.35
2:48.44
2:52.82
2:53.93
2:54.02
2:54.31
2:54.40
2:54.57
2:54.70
2:56.11
2:54.80
2:58.42
2:58.63
2:58.84

Certificacions

N Entitat
j | Esportiva

b Certificada

290,00
286,00
284,00
281,00
278,00
274,00
273,00
273,00
268,00
246,00

220,00

214,00
214,00

208,00

25M AGORA 26/3/2022

25M TARRACO 2/4/2022

25E ANDORRA 19/3/2022
50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

25M TARRACO 2/4/2022

25E ANDORRA 19/3/2022
25M TARREGA 26/3/2022
25M TARREGA 26/3/2022
50M MONTJUIC 2/4/2022

25M MARTORELL 26/3/2022
50M MOLINS DE REI 26/3/2022
25M AGORA 26/3/2022

50M MOLINS DE REI 26/3/2022
25M TARRACO 2/4/2022

25M TARRACO 2/4/2022

25M VILADECANS 26/3/2022
25M TARRACO 2/4/2022

25M TARREGA 26/3/2022
25M TARRACO 2/4/2022

25M MATARO 2/4/2022

50M MONTJUIC 2/4/2022
25M TARRACO 2/4/2022
25M TARRACO 2/4/2022
50M MONTJUIC 2/4/2022
25M TARREGA 26/3/2022
25M VILADECANS 26/3/2022
50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

25M TARREGA 26/3/2022
25M TARREGA 26/3/2022
25E ANDORRA 19/3/2022
50M SABADELL 2/4/2022
25M IGUALADA 2/4/2022
25M IGUALADA 2/4/2022
50M SABADELL 2/4/2022
25M MATARO 2/4/2022

25M MARTORELL 26/3/2022
25M MATARO 2/4/2022

25M GRANOLLERS 27/3/2022
25M TARRACO 2/4/2022
25M VILADECANS 26/3/2022
50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

50M MONTJUIC 2/4/2022
25M IGUALADA 2/4/2022
50M SABADELL 2/4/2022
50M MONTJUIC 2/4/2022
25M MARTORELL 26/3/2022
50M MONTJUIC 2/4/2022
50M MONTJUIC 2/4/2022
25M MATARO 2/4/2022

25M MARTORELL 26/3/2022
25E ANDORRA 19/3/2022
25M TARRACO 2/4/2022
25M MARTORELL 26/3/2022
25M IGUALADA 2/4/2022
25M AGORA 26/3/2022

50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

50M MOLINS DE REI 26/3/2022
50M SABADELL 2/4/2022
50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

50M SABADELL 2/4/2022
25M TARRACO 2/4/2022
50M MOLINS DE REI 26/3/2022
25M TARRACO 2/4/2022
25M VILADECANS 26/3/2022
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Prova 60, Fem., 200m Estils, 15 anys

Cl.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

Sponsor

D

DE HARO GARCIA, Noa
SISTACHS ANDREU, Julia
GOMEZ DOMENECH, Agata
GENDRAU GONFAUS, Nuria
PEIRO TUGUES, Victoria
GRAS MASFERRER, Clara
CUELLO FERRES, Marta

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, Ainara

VILA PURROY, Duna
RUIZ GAONA, Martina

FERNANDEZ HERRERIAS, Marta

NAVARRO ONTIVEROS, Berta
MARQUEZ GENOHER, Berta
PASCUAL ANGUERA, Anna
VILASECA JORDANA, Ainet
LOPEZ CARRERO, Laia

LEON TRUJILLO, Marina

Sponsor Institucional

| Generalitat
¥ de Catalunya

Any

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

((e:f/esportcat

C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.

Berga Resort
Sant Feliu
Lloret De Mar
Berga Resort
Lleida

GEEG

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
. Agora
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.

CE

Molins De Rei
Santa Perpétua
Lleida

L hospitalet
Agora

Farners
Agora
Cervera
Sant Adria
Agora

Temps 50E

3:02.87
3:04.34
3:04.38
3:06.09
3:06.21
3:07.25
3:08.01
3:08.28
3:08.66
3:08.80
3:08.88
3:12.03
3:14.68
3:22.07
3:23.17
3:23.50
3:31.04

Temps Punts Lliga

2:59.78
3:01.25
3:04.19
3:03.00
3:03.12
3:07.06
3:07.82
3:05.19
3:05.57
3:05.71
3:05.79
3:08.94
3:14.49
3:18.98
3:20.08
3:20.41
3:27.95

Certificacions

&\i

""-|I at
| Esportiva
.| Cer'nrc.:c:a

4=

328,00

311,00
311,00
306,00
302,00
301,00
299,00
298,00
298,00
283,00
272,00

25M SALLENT 26/3/2022
25M MARTORELL 26/3/2022
50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

25M SALLENT 26/3/2022
25M INEF LLEIDA 26/3/2022
50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

50M MOLINS DE REI 26/3/2022
25M SALLENT 26/3/2022
25M INEF LLEIDA 26/3/2022
25M VILADECANS 26/3/2022
25M AGORA 26/3/2022

25M AGORA 26/3/2022

50M GEIEG 26/3/2022

25M AGORA 26/3/2022

- 25M TARREGA 26/3/2022

238,00

ESP \Fe |\, A
ETICA
UFEC

25M JUPITER 26/3/2022
25M AGORA 26/3/2022
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